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IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS

MARSHALL DIVISION

BLITZSAFE TEXAS, LLC,

Plaintiff, Case No. 2:15-CV—1274-JRG-RSP

v. (LEAD CASE)

HONDA MOTOR CO., LTD., ET AL., JURY TRIAL DEMANDED

Defendants.
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NOTICE OF SERVICE OF

PLAINTIFF BLITZSAFE TEXAS LLC’S OPENING CLAIM CONSTRUCTION BRIEF
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NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that a copy of Plaintiff Blitzsafe Texas LLC's Opening

Claim Construction Brief was served on the Technical Advisor on May 13, 2016, as more

particularly set forth in the attached Certificate of Service.

Dated: May 17 , 2016 BROWN RUDNICK LLP

/S/Alfred R. Fabricam‘
Alfred R. Fabricant

Texas Bar No. 2219392

Email: afabricant@brownrudnick.com
Lawrence C. Drucker

Email: ldrucker@brownrudnick.com
Texas Bar No. 2303089

Peter Lambrianakos

Texas Bar No. 2894392

Email: plambrianakos@brownrudnick.com

Alessandra Carcaterra Messing
Texas Bar No. 5040019

Email: amessing@brownrudnicl<.com
BROWN RUDNICK LLP

7 Times Square

New York, NY 10036

Telephone: (212) 209-4800

Samuel F. Baxter

Texas State Bar No. 01938000

sbaxter@mckoolsmith.com
Jennifer L. Truelove

Texas State Bar No. 24012906

jtruelove@mckoolsmith.com
MCKooL SMITH, P.C.

104 E. Houston Street, Suite 300

Marshall, Texas 75670

Telephone: (903) 923~9000

Facsimile: (903) 923-9099

ATTORNEYS FOR PLAINTIFF,

BLITZSAFE TEXAS, LLC
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on May 13, 2016, a true and correct copy of PLAINTIFF BLITZSAFE

TEXAS LLC'S OPENING CLAIM CONSTRUCTION BRIEF filed as Document No. 98 in the

aboVe—referenced action, was served by e—mail on:

o Scott Woloson

scott@scottwolosonlaw.corn

with a copy to the following who are currently on the Court's list to receive e-mail notices for this

case, as follows:

0 Gordon Randall Akin

gra@randyakin.corn,brit@randyakin.corn,greg@randyakin.com,kgale@randyakin.com
- Samuel Franklin Baxter

sbaxter@rnckoolsmith.com,jgarrett@mckoolsmith.com
- Joseph Matthew Beauchamp

jbeaucharnp@jonesday.com,crnb1aylock@j onesday.com
o Deron R Dacus

ddacus@dacusfirrn.com,sdorsey@dacusfirm.corn,ernilym@dacusfirm.com,dadarns@dacusfi
rm.com

- Erin Crosby Dickerman

edickerrnan@jonesday.com
o Lawrence Chester Drucker

ldrucker@brownrudnick.corn,cbarnes1 @optonline.net
o Alfred Ross Fabricant

afabricant@brownrudnick.corn,kforte@brownrudnick.corn,fredo2727@grnail.corn
- David Folsom

dfolsorn@jw.com,smontgo1nery@jw.com
- J Thad Heartfield

thad@heartfieldlawf1rm.com,karen@hea1tfieldlawfirm.corn
- Sean Hsu

shsu@hdbdlaw.com,abaker@hdbdlaw.corn
o Dawn Michelle Jenkins

dawn.jenkins@dlapiper.com,anna.colin@dlapiper.corn,sandra.rnuller@dlapiper.corn,alice.lin
eberry@dlapiper.com

~ Peter Aaron Kerr

pkerr@dacusf1rm.co1n,sdorsey@dacusfirm.com,ernilyrn@dacusfirrn.corn,dadams@dacusfir
m.com

- Fadi N Kiblawi

fl<iblawi@sughrue.corn
- Peter Lambrianakos

plambrianakos@brownrudnick.corn,tlangford@brownrudnick.com
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- Michael J Lennon

m1ennon@kenyon.com,jhy1emon@kenyon.com,ddelizio@kenyon.com

- How—Ying Albert Liou

a1iou@j onesday.com,srnknight@j onesday.com
- William H Mandir

wmandir@sughrue.com

- W Joseph Melnik

jme1nik@jonesday.com

o Alessandra Carcaterra Messing

amessing@brownrudnick.corn,alessandra.carcaterra@gmai1.com
- Sheila Mortazavi

srnortazaVi@kenyon.com,jhy1emon@kenyon.com,jkisse11@kenyon.com
- Patrick S Park

patrick.park@d1apiper.com,nicole.montemurro@dlapiper.corn,docketing1a@d1apiper.corn
- Jeffrey Scott Patterson

jpatterson@hdbd1aw.com,athornton@hdbd1aw.corn
- John F Rabena

jrabena@sughrue.com,kduche@sughrue.com
o Matthew D. Satchwell

rnatthew.satchwe1l@dlapiper.com,sandra—rnul1er-

25 1 1@ecf.pacerpro.corn,sandra.mu1ler@d1apiper.com,nadine.harris@dlapiper.com,docketin
gchicago@d1apiper.com,alice.1ineberry@d1apiper.com

- Brian K Shelton

bshe1ton@sughrue.com
- Susan A Smith

ssmith@kenyon.com,jhy1emon@kenyon.com,a1acayo@kenyon.com,dde1izio@kenyon.corn
- Paul Richard Steadman

Paul.Steadman@DLAPiper.com,monica.hoeft@dlapiper.com,docketingchicago@d1apiper.co
m

o Jennifer Leigh Truelove

jtrueloVe@mckoo1smith.com,j garrett@mckoo1smith.corn,jltrue1oVe@earthlink.net
- Margaret M Welsh

rnwe1sh@sughrue.com

I hereby further certify that I served Scott Woloson in this proceeding by placing a true and

correct copy thereof in a sealed envelope in the United States mail, first class, postage prepaid, and

addressed as follows:

Scott Woloson

Law Offices of Scott Woloson, P.C.

1431 Wirt Road, #141

Houston, TX 77055
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This Certificate was executed on May 13, 2016, at Irvine, California. I declare under penalty

of perjury under the laws of the United States of America that the foregoing is true and correct.
 

  
Teresa Langford
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